ARROW

Collection Focus

Story behind the collection

The consistent theme of this collection is relief
print, which gives all the patterns a spectacular
look. The areas with relief lines have been printed
in several directions. In combination with how the
light strikes the paper, this results in a spectacular
and dynamically impressive whole. All patterns
have a non-woven backing with a slightly shining
vinyl top layer, a combination that shows off the
relief effect to maximum advantage.

Technical specifications

Reference
Product category
Composition
Description

Dimensions

Pattern repeat
Adhesive

How to paste

Light resistance

26520
Refined
Vinyl wallpaper on paper backing

Vinyl wallpaper with a deep and natural-
looking relief in sleek geometric shapes
that create a 3D effect

Rolls of 10.05 m x 0.70 m = 7 m? (11 yds x
27.56" = 75 sq. ft.)

Straight match 30cm (11.81")

Arte Clearpro or a good quality dispersion
adhesive

Method 1: paste the wall and moisten the
wallcovering. Method 2: paste the
wallcovering.

Good lightfastness

How to remove Peelable
Fire retardant EU B-s2, dO
Fire retardant US Class A

Maintenance

Extra-washable
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https://www.arte-international.com/en/collections/focus/arrow/26520

Colourways (7)

26523

26522

26521

26520

26526

26525

26524

View

(181l wo og

&——— 70 cm (27.56")

More info? Click here

jon and more

Order samples, calculate quantities, view instructional videos, download technical informat
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wallcoverings for the ultimate in refinement
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